

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRLMP.NO.4091/2010 IN CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 434 OF 2007

ABTAR SINGH & ORS. Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF UTTARAKHAND Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for bail with office report )

Date: 11/03/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR  
[IN CHAMBERS]

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Kuldip Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. A.P. Sahay, Adv.  
Mr. Jatinder Kumar Bhatia,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

On the prayer made on behalf of the respondent/State,  
let this matter be taken up on the next Chamber date.

(Sheetal Dhingra)  
Court Master

(R.K. Sharma)  
Court Master