

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CrI.M.P.No.4091/2010 in  
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 434 OF 2007

ABTAR SINGH & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF UTTARAKHAND  
(With appln(s) for bail and office report )

Respondent(s)

Date: 22/03/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM  
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Appellant(s) Mr. Kuldip Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Abhay Prakash Sahay,Adv.  
Mr. Jatinder Kumar Bhatia,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

The CrI.M.P. is dismissed as not pressed.

[Madhu Bala]  
Sr.PA

[Savita Sainani]  
Court Master